

■ E-mail: info@fox-ess.com
 ■ Web: www.fox-ess.com
 □ Tel: 0510-68092998

G99 Manufacturer Type Test Declaration

We hereby to declare that all products supplied by FOXESS with the below Type Tested reference number will be manufactured and tested to ensure that they perform as stated in the test report, prior to shipment to site and that no site modifications are required to ensure that the product meets all the requirements of EREC G99.

, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,					
Inverter module					AIO-H1-6.0 O AIO-AC1-6.0
Manufacturer's reference number			FOXES/03518/V1 FOXES/03519/V1 FOXES/03520/V1 FOXES/03523/V1 FOXES/03524/V1 FOXES/03525/V1		
PGM technology			Grid-tied inverter		
Manufacturer name			FOXESS CO.,LTD.		
Factory address			No.11,Lijiang Road, Xinwu District,Wuxi City, Jiangsu Province,China		
Tel	0510-68092998			Fax	
E-mail	info@fox	-ess.co	m	Web site	www.fox-ess.com
Registered Capacity, use separate sheet if more than one connection option. Connection 4.6 5.0 6.0		ection Option			
		4.6	kW single phase		
		5.0	kW single phase		
		6.0	kW single phase		
Signed			On behalf of		FOXESS CO.,LTD.